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5000 North Fraser Way, Burnaby, BC, V5J 5M3
Telephone: 1 800 663 5813 (within BC) or 604 438 5000

Fax: 604 739 1510

EDMP Contact List

Provincial Office

Title

Telephone

Cell Phone

Email

| Brendan Dick

| EDMP Program Coordinator, FBA

| 604-456-7011 |

| bdick@heu.org

Health
Name Authority Cell Phone Email Portfolio (Tentative)
i Fraser jodi.george@fraserhealth.ca : Missi illi
Jodi George 604-999-0102 l i.george@ Fraser East M|55|0n, Abbotsford, Chilliwack, Hope,
Health jgeorge@heu.org Langley, Maple Ridge
. Fraser lydia.houle@fraserhealth.ca
Lydia Houle 604-786-7255 - @ Fraser South: White Rock, Surrey, Delta
Health lhoule@heu.org
F lanette.h fi health. . i i
Lanette Hayes raser 604-916-6589 anette.hayes@fraserhea ca Frgser North. New Westminster, Burnaby, Tri
Health Ihayes@heu.org cities, Consolidated Pharmacy
Catherine Roberts Interior 778-214-7422 catherine.roberts@interiorhealth.ca Central Okanagan: Kelowna, West Kelowna,
Health croberts@heu.org Westbank
e kidd@® health East Kootenay & Kootenay Boundary:
. e Interior jackie.ki interiorhealth.ca Midway, Rossland, Trail, Nelson, Castlegar, Salmo,
lackie Kidd Health 778-687-0373 jkidd@heu.org Nakusp, Golden, Invermere, Kimberley, Cranbrook,
Creston, Fernie
- . b .bc. - .
Crystyna Sawyer | Affiliate Site | 604-315-8539 csawyer@bccancer.bc.ca Affiliate Sites (excluding Vancouver Island)
csawyer@heu.org
| barb @ health Thompson/Cariboo/Shuswap: williams Lake,
. nterior arbara.matfin@interiorhealth.ca 100 Mile House, Clearwater, Barriere, Revelstoke,
Barb Matfin Health 250-644-0584 bmatfin@heu.org Sicamous, Salmon Arm, Kamloops, Ashcroft, Lillooet,
Lytton, Merritt
_ ) ) North Okanagan & South Okanagan:
Annette Zakall Interior 950-689-1995 annette.zakall@interiorhealth.ca Enderby, Vernon, Lake Country, Lumby, Peachland,
Health azakall@heu.org Summerland, Penticton, Princeton, Oliver, Keremeos,
Osoyoos
. Central Island: VGH in the south up to and
Chrystal Rose ||-|SIar|1t?1 250-713-0296 ChrVStalr']rose@VIha'ca including Nanaimo except for NRGH
ed crose@heu.org Affiliate Sites (vancouver Island only)
Island sharon.cleugh@viha.ca : ictori
Sharon Cleugh slan 250-361-6775 gh@ South ISland. South Island except for Victoria
Health scleugh@heu.org General Hospital
Charlotte Island 778-679-0262 charlotte.millington@viha.ca North Island: North Island down to and including
Millington Health cmillington@ heu,org Parksville, West Coast General Hosp, Tofino & NRGH
. North talie.fletch th health. North East & North West: Fort St. John, Dawson
Natalie Fletcher I?ir Ier:n 250-960-8093 n:l 5 IE £ Ch er@northernhealth.ca Creek, Fort Nelson, Hudson’s Hope, Chetwynd, Queen
ealt nfletcher@ eu.org Charlotte, Prince Rupert, Terrace, Smithers, Kitimat
Samantha North tha.cartwright thernhealth. Northern Interior: Prince George, Mackenzie,
C igh :r Ie;n 778-349-5433 2aMan . ahcarhwrlg @northernhealth.ca Vanderhoof, Burns Lake, Quesnel, McBride,
artwright ealt scartwright@heu.org Valemount, Fort St. James
Provid d . f health. . .
Donna Ayres rovIaence 1 604 612-8069 onna.ayres@fraserhealth.ca All Providence Health Care sites
Health dayres@heu.org
Sh Sh .denduyf@f health. PHSA - By Advisor
annon PHSA/BCCSS 778-809-0057 annon.aenduy @ rasernea Ca
Den Duyf sdenduyf@heu.org BCCSS - Finance, Payroll, IMIT and Stores -West
shelley.mosher@vch.ca
Shelley Mosher PHSA/BCCSS | 778-980-3422 PHSA - By Advisor BCCSS - stores — East
smosher@heu.org
. Vancouver maria.infante@vch.ca .
Maria Fe Infante 604-868-0070 ) Vancouver Acute & Richmond
Coastal minfante@heu.org
o Vancouver Community, Medical Imaging,
Shajila Singh Vancouver 604-329-2103 sh.allla.smgh@vch.ca & North Shore/Sea-to-Sky/Sunshine Coast:
Coastal ssingh@heu.org North Vancouver, West Vancouver, Lion’s Bay,
Squamish, Whistler, Pemberton, Powell River, Sechelt

Updated June/17



http://www.heu.org/
mailto:bdick@heu.org
mailto:jodi.george@fraserhealth.ca
mailto:lydia.houle@fraserhealth.ca
mailto:lanette.hayes@fraserhealth.ca
mailto:catherine.roberts@interiorhealth.ca
mailto:croberts@heu.org
mailto:jackie.kidd@interiorhealth.ca
mailto:csawyer@bccancer.bc.ca
mailto:barbara.matfin@interiorhealth.ca
mailto:annette.zakall@interiorhealth.ca
mailto:chrystal.rose@viha.ca
mailto:sharon.cleugh@viha.ca
mailto:natalie.fletcher@northernhealth.ca
mailto:samantha.cartwright@northernhealth.ca
mailto:scartwright@heu.org
mailto:donna.ayres@fraserhealth.ca
mailto:Shannon.denduyf@fraserhealth.ca
mailto:shelley.mosher@vch.ca
mailto:smosher@heu.org
mailto:maria.infante@vch.ca
mailto:shajila.singh@vch.ca

